Elec tr ic  Snow and Ice  M elt ing Cables
4500 E. Progress Place
Springfield, MO 65803-8816
800-276-2419 (toll-free USA/Canada)
417-864-6108 (phone)
417-864-8161 (Fax)
We’re here to help.

W(ft) x L(ft)
Coverage
(sq. ft.) Voltage Amp
Draw
Total
Output Model Number Dimensions
W(ft) x L(ft)
Coverage
(sq. ft.) Voltage Amp
Draw
Total
Output
2 ’ W i d e  P r o M e l t  M a t s  -  5 0  W a t t s / s q .  f t . 3 ’  W i d e  P r o M e l t  M a t s  -  5 0  W a t t s / s q .  f t .
SM5020800724HW 2’ x 7’  14
208V
3.4 700 SM5020800536HW 3’ x 5’  15
208V
3.6 750
SM5020801124HW 2’ x 11’  22 5.3 1100 SM5020801036HW 3’ x 10’  30 7.2 1500
SM5020801424HW 2’ x 14’  28 6.7 1400 SM5020801536HW 3’ x 15’  45 10.8 2250
SM5020801824HW 2’ x 18’  36 8.7 1800 SM5020802036HW 3’ x 20’  60 14.4 3000
SM5020802024HW 2’ x 20’  40 9.6 2000 SM5020802536HW 3’ x 25’  75 18.0 3750
SM5020802424HW 2’ x 24’ 48 11.5 2400 SM5020803036HW 3’ x 30’ 90 21.6 4500
SM5020802824HW 2’ x 28’  56 13.5 2800
SM5020803424HW 2’ x 34’  68 16.3 3400
SM5020803824HW 2’ x 38’  76 18.3 3800
SM5020804224HW 2’ x 42’  84 20.2 4200
SM5020804824HW 2’ x 48’  96 23.1 4800
2 ’ W i d e  P r o M e l t  M a t s  -  5 0  W a t t s / s q .  f t . 3 ’  W i d e  P r o M e l t  M a t s  -  5 0  W a t t s / s q .  f t .
SM5024000824HW 2’ x 8’  16
240V
3.3 800 SM5024000536HW 3’ x 5’  15
240V
3.1 750
SM5024001224HW 2’ x 12’ 24 5.0 1200 SM5024001036HW 3’ x 10’  30 6.3 1500
SM5024001624HW 2’ x 16’  32 6.7 1600 SM5024001536HW 3’ x 15’  45 9.4 2250
SM5024002024HW 2’  x 20’  40 8.3 2000 SM5024002036HW 3’ x 20’ 60 12.5 3000
SM5024002424HW 2’ x 24’  48 10.0 2400 SM5024002536HW 3’ x 25’ 75 15.6 3750
SM5024002824HW 2’ x 28’ 56 11.7 2800 SM5024003036HW 3’ x 30’ 90 18.8 4500
SM5024003224HW 2’ x 32’  64 13.3 3200 SM5024003536HW 3’ x 35’  105 21.9 5250
SM5024003624HW 2’ x 36’  72 15.0 3600
SM5024004024HW 2’ x 40’  80 16.7 4000
SM5024004424HW 2’ x 44’  88 18.3 4400
SM5024004824HW 2’ x 48’  96 20.0 4800
SM5024005224HW 2’ x 52’  104 21.7 5200
2 ’ W i d e  P r o M e l t  M a t s  -  5 0  W a t t s / s q .  f t . 3 ’  W i d e  P r o M e l t  M a t s  -  5 0  W a t t s / s q .  f t .
SM5027700924HW 2’ x 9’  18
277V
3.2 900 SM5027701036HW 3’ x 10’  30
277V
5.4 1500
SM5027701424HW 2’ x 14’  28 5.1 1400 SM5027701536HW 3’ x 15’  45 8.1 2250
SM5027701824HW 2’ x 18’  36 6.5 1800 SM5027702036HW 3’ x 20’  60 10.8 3000
SM5027702424HW 2’ x 24’  48 8.7 2400 SM5027702536HW 3’ x 25’  75 13.5 3750
SM5027702824HW 2’ x 28’  56 10.1 2800 SM5027703036HW 3’ x 30’  90 16.2 4500
SM5027703224HW 2’ x 32’ 64 11.6 3200 SM5027703536HW 3’ x 35’ 105 19.0 5250
SM5027703624HW 2’ x 36’  72 13.0 3600
SM5027704024HW 2’ x 40’  80 14.4 4000
SM5027704424HW 2’ x 44’  88 15.9 4400
SM5027704824HW 2’ x 48’  96 17.3 4800
SM5027705224HW 2’ x 52’  104 18.8 5200
SM5027705624HW 2’ x 56’  112 20.2 5600
Model Number Cable
Length
Coverage
@ 3” OC